Position

Chancellor

Faculty Release/Negotiator

Avc And Special Asst To Chanc

Executive Asst/Chancellor'S Of

Deputy Chancellor & Coo

Student Ambassador

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Peralta Community College
District

Department

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Pccd - Chancellor's
Office

Total Wages

$280,975

$110,393

$74,002

$69,685

$68,819

$203

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,666

$38,238

$6,792

$25,028

$216

$0



