Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chancellor		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$280,975	\$57,666
Faculty Release/Negotiator		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$110,393	\$38,238
Avc And Special Asst To Chanc		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$74,002	\$6,792
Executive Asst/Chancellor'S Of		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$69,685	\$25,028
Deputy Chancellor & Coo		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$68,819	\$216
Student Ambassador		Peralta Community College District	Pccd - Chancellor's Office	\$203	\$0